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Contaminants Workgroup Meeting
Albemarle-Pamlico National Estuary Partnership
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\© April 23, 2015
Meeting via WebEx (click for hyperlink)
Phone: 1-855-282-6330
Meeting number: 640 781 428
Meeting password: nutrients

http://portal.ncdenr.org/web/apnep/contaminants

AGENDA

Welcome and introductions

Workgroup logistics

Nutrient initiatives

1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2: 25 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

Nutrient Criteria Plan Development Update

NASA DEVELOP project summary and findings

Project update: NOAA ECOHAB proposal

Project update: Analysis of historical data sets

Project update: Correlational statistics, NSTEPS proposal
Project update: Literature review

Project update: Legal/policy analysis

Metals and EC initiatives

2:40 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Metals and emerging contaminants updates
Summary of feedback regarding next steps
Discussion of potential data review and field sampling efforts

Adjourn
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https://ncdenrits.webex.com/ncdenrits/j.php?MTID=me6a88e244311aa8af9d4dec63c09b84d

