Contaminants Workgroup Meeting



Welcome and introductions

1 p.m.

Albemarle-Pamlico National Estuary Partnership 1:00pm - 4:00 pm April 23, 2015

Meeting via WebEx (click for hyperlink)

Phone: 1-855-282-6330 Meeting number: 640 781 428 Meeting password: nutrients

http://portal.ncdenr.org/web/apnep/contaminants

AGENDA

Jim Hawhee, APNEP

1 p.m.	Welcome and introductions	Jill Hawrice, All IVE
1:10 p.m.	Workgroup logistics	Jim Hawhee, APNEP
Nutrient initiatives		
1:15 p.m.	Nutrient Criteria Plan Development Update	Steve Kroeger, NC DWR
1:30 p.m.	NASA DEVELOP project summary and findings	Nathan Owen, NASA
2:00 p.m.	Project update: NOAA ECOHAB proposal	Jim Hawhee, APNEP
2:05 p.m.	Project update: Analysis of historical data sets	Sharon Fitzgerald, USGS
2:15 p.m.	Project update: Correlational statistics, NSTEPS proposal	Jim Hawhee, APNEP
2: 25 p.m.	Project update: Literature review	Jim Hawhee, APNEP
2:35 p.m.	Project update: Legal/policy analysis	Jim Hawhee, APNEP
Metals and EC initiatives		
2:40 p.m.	Metals and emerging contaminants updates	Jim Hawhee, APNEP
2:50 p.m.	Summary of feedback regarding next steps	Jim Hawhee, APNEP
3:00 p.m.	Discussion of potential data review and field sampling efforts	Jim Hawhee, APNEP
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	